

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12965/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2003 in CMWP No. 23591/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AJAB SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 13/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S.P.Sharma,Adv.
Mr.Ashwani Bhardwaj,adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,adv.
Mr. Shishir Singh,aDv.For Respondent(s) Mr. J.M.Rao,Adv.
Mr.Vikas Bansal,adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for one week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER